
6sense HQ Limited Holiday Calendar for 2026

Issue Date: December 25, 2025 

Effective Date: January 1, 2026

*moon Dependency - Date may shift by 1–2 days due to religious observance based on the  moon sighting.

DATE                            DAY                                                   HOLIDAY                                           Total Days               Subject to Moon                        Remarks

No26 Mar Thursday Independence Day 01

21 Feb Saturday Shaheed Day 01

14 April Tuesday Bengali New Year 01

1 May Friday May Day  01

4 Sep Friday Shuva Janmashtami 01

20-21 Oct Tuesday-Wednesday Durga Puja (Nobomi, Dashami) 02

16 Dec Wednesday Victory Day 01

25 Dec Friday Christmas Day 01

17 Mar Tuesday Shab e Qadr 01 Moon Dependency

4 Feb Wednesday Shab e-Barat 01 Moon Dependency

19-23 Mar Thursday - Monday Jumatul Bidah, Eid ul-Fitr Holiday 05 Moon Dependency

1 May Friday Buddha Purnima 01 Moon Dependency

26-31 May Tuesday-Sunday Eid ul-Adha Holiday 06 Moon Dependency

26 Jun Friday Ashura 01 Moon Dependency

26 Aug Wednesday Eid-e-Milad un-Nabi 01 Moon Dependency

5 Aug Wednesday Nation Apprising Day 01
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